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Mathematics & Statistics Department Faculty Advisors 

Faculty Advisors are listed in alphabetical order by last name after Department Chair. Information is listed as: headshot, full name, email 
address and the subject matter/concentration the individual advises for.  

Each row is color coded to represent the subject matter/concentration the individual advises for as follows: 

Applied Mathematics Theoretical Mathematics Statistical Science Mathematics Education Two+ Concentrations 
 

 

John Carter, Ph.D.  
Department Chair jcarte11@msudenver.edu Theoretical Mathematics and 

Mathematics Education 

 

Shahar Boneh, Ph.D.  bonehs@msudenver.edu Statistical Science 

mailto:jcarte11@msudenver.edu
mailto:bonehs@msudenver.edu
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Henricus Bouwmeester, Ph.D. hbouwmee@msudenver.edu Applied Mathematics 

 

Diane Davis, Ph.D. ddavi102@msudenver.edu Theoretical Mathematics 

 

Benjamin Dyhr, Ph.D. bdyhr@msudenver.edu Statistical Science 

mailto:hbouwmee@msudenver.edu
mailto:ddavi102@msudenver.edu
mailto:bdyhr@msudenver.edu
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John Ethier, Ph.D. jethier@msudenver.edu Theoretical Mathematics 

 

Brendan Fry, Ph.D. bfry2@msudenver.edu Applied Mathematics 

 

Don Gilmore, Ph.D. gilmored@msudenver.edu Mathematics Education 

mailto:jethier@msudenver.edu
mailto:bfry2@msudenver.edu
mailto:gilmored@msudenver.edu
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Nels Grevstad, Ph.D. ngrevsta@msudenver.edu Statistical Science 

 

Christopher Harder, Ph.D. harderc@msudenver.edu Applied Mathematics 

 

Mark Koester, Ph.D. koesterm@msudenver.edu Mathematics Education 

**No Image Available** Yanxi Li, Ph.D. yli7@msudenver.edu Statistical Science 

mailto:ngrevsta@msudenver.edu
mailto:harderc@msudenver.edu
mailto:koesterm@msudenver.edu
mailto:yli7@msudenver.edu
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Patricia McKenna, Ph.D. mckennap@msudenver.edu Theoretical Mathematics and 
Mathematics Education 

 

Mona Mocanasu, Ph.D. mmocanas@msudenver.edu Theoretical Mathematics 

 

Robert Niemeyer, Ph.D. niemeye1@msudenver.edu Applied Mathematics & 
Theoretical Mathematics 

mailto:mckennap@msudenver.edu
mailto:mmocanas@msudenver.edu
mailto:niemeye1@msudenver.edu
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Shelley B. Poole, Ph.D. srohde2@msudenver.edu Applied Mathematics 

 

David Ruch, Ph.D ruch@msudenver.edu Applied Mathematics 

 

Linda Sundbye, Ph.D. sundbyel@msudenver.edu Applied Mathematics 

 

 

mailto:srohde2@msudenver.edu
mailto:ruch@msudenver.edu
mailto:sundbyel@msudenver.edu

